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Thermoplastic Ball Shut-Off

• Lightweight
• Glass reinforced plastic
• Black pistol grip handle
• For use with water or AFFF only

Part # Price / E
PPSO150S
PPSO150F

$305.00
305.00

Size Thread
SIPT

NST (NH)
1½" 
1½"

Thermoplastic Ball Shut-Off Nozzles
• Lightweight
• Glass reinforced plastic
• Black pistol grip handle
• For use up to 150 PSI (water or AFFF only)
• Yellow nozzle tip can be detached to allow for installation of foam inductor

Part # Price / E
FNPSO150S-30
FNPSO150F-30
FNPSO150S-70
FNPSO150F-70

$403.10
403.10
403.10
403.10

Size Thread
SIPT

NST (NH)
SIPT

NST (NH)

1½"
1½"
1½"
1½"

GPM
30
30
70
70

Aluminum Fog Nozzles

• Supplied without bumper
• For cabinet use
• Discourages theft
• Weight: 12 oz.
• Factory Mutual approved
• Rugged, lightweight, corrosion resistant nozzle
• Manufactured from extruded aluminum

60° Spray
GPM @ 100 PSISize Thread Part # Price / E

NPS
NST (NH)

1½" 
1½"

AFN150
AFN150NST

$226.75
226.75

52
52

Thermoplastic Plain Hose Nozzles
• Thermoplastic
• Red finish
• For use up to 100 PSI (water only)

OrificeLength Part #Size Price / EachThread

½"
½"

1½"
1½"

NPS
NST (NH)

$17.70
17.70

10"
10"

PN15
PN15F
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