**Thermoplastic Ball Shut-Off** 

- Lightweight
- Glass reinforced plastic
- Black pistol grip handle
- For use with water or AFFF only

Size	Thread	Part #	Price / E
1½"	SIPT	PPSO150S	\$305.00
1½"	NST (NH)	PPSO150F	305.00



## **Thermoplastic Ball Shut-Off Nozzles**

- Lightweight
- Glass reinforced plastic
- Black pistol grip handle
- For use up to 150 PSI (water or AFFF only)
- Yellow nozzle tip can be detached to allow for installation of foam inductor

Size	Thread	GPM	Part #	Price / E
1½"	SIPT	30	FNPSO150S-30	\$403.10
1½"	NST (NH)	30	FNPSO150F-30	403.10
1½"	SIPT	70	FNPSO150S-70	403.10
1½"	NST (NH)	70	FNPSO150F-70	403.10



## **Thermoplastic Plain Hose Nozzles**

- Thermoplastic
- Red finish
- For use up to 100 PSI (water only)

Size	Thread	Length	Orifice	Part #	Price / Each
1½"	NPS	10"	½"	PN15	\$17.70
1½"	NST (NH)	10"	½"	PN15F	17.70



## **Aluminum Fog Nozzles**



- Supplied without bumper
- For cabinet use
- Discourages theft
- Weight: 12 oz.
- Factory Mutual approved
- Rugged, lightweight, corrosion resistant nozzle
- Manufactured from extruded aluminum

Size	Thread	60° Spray GPM @ <b>100 PSI</b>	Part #	Price / E
1½"	NPS	52	AFN150	\$226.75
1½"	NST (NH)	52	AFN150NST	226.75



Fire Hose Fittings

DPL108 421

